

Amil Kumar (Kariadpur Road to Banahi) M.M.G.S.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E. E. R. W. D. (w) DIVISION
GAYAH

A. E. R. W. D. (w) SUB-DIVISION
TANKUPHA

Measurement Book 279

Patid - PT0076401

19

अनील बाबु

4th on A/c BSM

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
from Kariyadpur Road to					
Banali under MMHSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Anil Kumar,					
At MIB 93, Chanakya Park					
Colony, R.No - 01 A, Gurgaon					
Agreement No. - 39/MMHSY/Gen/					
SBD/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 19.09.19					
Date of completion - 18.09.20					
Date of measurement -					

① Plv & apply primer

Coat - - - etc

10 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 1125.00 m²

10 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 1125.00 m²

10 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 1125.00 m²

10 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 1125.00 m²

10 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 1125.00 m²

5 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 562.50 m²

6 x 30.00 m x 3.75 m = 675.00 m²

6862.50 m²

② Plv & apply tack

Coat - - - etc

At

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/12) Constn of Benchmark & Reference Pillar -					
(i) Reference & working bench mark -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 2.205 KM					
@ ₹ 7448.83/KM					₹ 16425.00
(ii) Reference Pillar -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (23) - 2.205 KM					
@ ₹ 4932.35/KM					₹ 10876.00
(2/3) Clearing & Grubbing road land - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 1.54 Hect					
@ ₹ 49809.13/KM					₹ 76706.00
(3/36) Layin Cement Concrete Pipe N.P.3 300 mm - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (23) - 110.00 m					
@ ₹ 908.99/m					₹ 99989.00
(4/28) E/W in excavation of found. of Structure					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (58) - 6862.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 18.56/m ²					₹ 127368.80
(19/13) P.V. laying & rolling					
of MSS type 'B'					
etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) - 6862.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 212.08/m ²					₹ 1455399.00
(20/26) Road marking with					
hot applied thermo					
plastic compound (B.T.					
Surface)					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) - 366.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 852.00/m ²					₹ 311832.00
(21/27) Road marking					
with hot applied					
thermoplastic compound					
--- etc (C.C. Surface)					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) - 75.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 869.00/m ²					₹ 65175.00
					₹ 11422471.00
					₹ 11422471.00
Less 10% below					₹ 9087521.00
					₹ 10280224.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) - 6862.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 18.56/m ²					₹ 127368.00
(19/13) Plv, laying & rolling					
of MSS type 'B'					
etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) - 6862.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 212.08/m ²					₹ 1455399.00
(20/26) Road marking with					
hot applied thermoplastic compound (B.T. Surface)					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) - 366.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 852.00/m ²					₹ 311832.00
(21/27) Road marking					
with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
--- etc (C.C. Surface)					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) - 75.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 869.00/m ²					₹ 65175.00
					₹ 11422471.00
Less 10% below					₹ 1142247.00
					₹ 10280224.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 8178772.00
Continuation					₹ 9101452.00